
 

 

  

 

JULY 2022 

S M T W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

FIRST SEMESTER 2022 
(90 Teacher Days, 87 Student Days) 

   Fri., July 29 – Teacher Contract Day (No students) 

   Mon., August 1 – First Semester Begins (Full day for 
students) 

   Mon., September 5 – Labor Day (No school) 

   Fri., September 30 – End of 1
st
 Term (44 days) 

   Wed., October 5 – Parent Conferences (No students) 

   Mon., Oct. 10-Fri., Oct. 21 – Fall Recess (No school) 

Tues., Nov. 8 – eLearning Day (Students work from        
home) 

   Wed., Nov. 23-Fri., Nov. 25 – Thanksgiving Recess 

 (No school) 

   Tues., December 20 – End of 2
nd

 Term (43 days)/      
End of 1

st
 Semester 

   Wed., December 21 – Teacher Work Day (No students) 

   Wed., Dec. 21-Wed., Jan. 4 – Winter Recess (No       

school) 
 

SECOND SEMESTER 2023 
(94 Teacher Days, 93 Student Days) 

   Thur., January 5 – Second Semester Begins (Full 

day for students) 

   Mon., January 16 – Martin Luther King Day (No school) 

   Mon., February 20 – Presidents' Day (No school) 

   Fri., March 10 – End of 3
rd

 Term (45 days) 

   Fri., Mar. 24-Fri., Mar. 31 – Spring Recess (No school) 

   Thurs., May 25 – Last Student Day and End of 4
th
 

Term (48 days) 

    Fri., May 26 – Last Teacher Contract Day 
 

Student Make-up Days        Grading Periods  

January 16, 2023                       Aug. 1 – Sept. 30 (44 days)             

February 20, 2023                     Oct. 3  – Dec. 20 (43 days) 

May 26, 2023                             Jan. 5 – Mar. 10 (45 days) 

May 30, 2023                             Mar. 13 – May 25 (48 days) 

Or possible eLearning Days TBA 
 
*There will be a minimum of one week between the occurrence of a 

lost/snow day and the actual make-up day used. 

 

     Registration Days                       Holidays 

     Teacher Work Days                    Conference Day                   

      School Days                               Breaks                                  

      eLearning Day  

 

JANUARY 2023 

S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       

 

AUGUST 2022 

S M T W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    
 

FEBRUARY 2023 

S M T W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28     

 

SEPTEMBER 2022 

S M T W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  
 

MARCH 2023 

S M T W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

 

OCTOBER 2022 

S M T W Th 
 

F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      
 

APRIL 2023 

S M T W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       

 

NOVEMBER  2022 

S M T W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    
 

MAY 2023 

S M T W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

 

DECEMBER 2022 

S M T W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

School Board Approved 

February 4, 2020 

JUNE 2023 

S M T W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

 

2022-2023 CALENDAR 

 


